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Agenda Item 5a 

Financial Statement September 2025 
Balance Brought F/wd. 
Bookings 
Sat. Café August 
Precept Payment 2 
Penguin Less Tickets 
Penguin Less Bar 
Penguin Less Raffle 
C/News Advert 
CCLA Interest 
BALANCE 
 

139,214.05 
1,249.75 

80.00 
54,484.00 

249.66 
146.03 

39.98 
20.00 

342.11 
199,825.58 

Payments 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
In Hand 
 
 
 

13,849.42 
                        
                
 
 
 
 
 
                  185,976.16 
                 199,825.58 

    

Bank Reconciliation @ 30/9/25 (Bank Statements Attached) 
Current A/C  
CCLA Invest. A/C 

90,388.12 
95,709.60 

 

 
186,097.72 

 

Less O/S Payments 271.56 185,826.16  
Plus Cash In Transit 0.00 185,826.16  
Plus Cash In Hand 150.00 185,976.16  

 

April – September 2025 Cumulative 
Balance Brought F/wd. 124,440.50 Total Payments 68,292.22 
Total Income 129,827.88   
Bank Interest Co-op 0.00 In Hand 185,976.16 
Balance 254,268.38 Balance 254,268.38 

 

Restricted Funds 
Parish Plan Reserves 370.42 
Cropwell Care Funding 224.79 
M. Allan Bequest 0.00 
CIL 
Sliding Doors 

5,186.03 
1,000.00 

TOTAL 6,781.24 
  
  
  
  
  
  

 


